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Tyarn Lees7139
Sydney Academy

3.5003.6003.5002.400Diff:
Exec: 8.4508.8509.1009.150

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.550 12.600 11.95012.450 48.550
Place: 34T 1 6T 23* 1T

1T

Melanie Persinidis7100
NSW Academy

3.6003.8003.3002.400Diff:
Exec: 8.7508.7008.5509.450

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.850 11.850 12.35012.500 48.550
Place: 11* 6 3T 5 1T

1T

Paige Seaton7148
Tamworth

3.5003.6003.3002.400Diff:
Exec: 8.8008.7508.6509.350

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.750 11.950 12.30012.350 48.350
Place: 17* 4T 8 6* 3 

3 

Alicia Ee7071
Hornsby

3.5003.6002.5002.400Diff:
Exec: 8.8009.0508.7009.500

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.900 11.200 12.30012.650 48.050
Place: 7* 29T 1 6* 4T

4T

Azel Yilmaz7075
Hornsby

3.9003.6003.1002.400Diff:
Exec: 8.1508.9008.4009.600

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.000 11.500 12.05012.500 48.050
Place: 2T 17T 3* 19T 4T

4T

Shelley-Lee Doyle7099
NSW Academy

3.6003.8003.4002.400Diff:
Exec: 7.9508.6509.0509.200

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.600 12.450 11.55012.450 48.050
Place: 27T 2 6T 47T 4T

4T

Coco Fleming7130
Shire

3.5003.6003.1002.400Diff:
Exec: 9.1508.6008.3009.300

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.700 11.400 12.65012.200 47.950
Place: 21* 23 12T 1 7 

7 

Josie Douglas7145
Tamworth

3.4003.5003.1002.400Diff:
Exec: 8.5508.4008.7009.650

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.050 11.800 11.95011.900 47.700
Place: 1 7 23* 23T 8 

8 

Alex Moss7025
Blackert

3.4003.4003.0002.400Diff:
Exec: 9.0008.8508.1509.300

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.700 11.150 12.40012.250 47.500
Place: 21T 31T 10T 4 9 

9 

Jessica McIlwraith7074
Hornsby

3.6003.7002.4002.400Diff:
Exec: 8.9008.8508.1509.450

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.850 10.550 12.50012.550 47.450
Place: 11* 50T 2 3 10 

10 
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Amber Downes7146
Tamworth

3.4003.5003.2002.400Diff:
Exec: 8.7008.1508.5509.500

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.900 11.750 12.10011.650 47.400
Place: 7T 8* 33* 15T 11T

11T

Maisie Wilde7150
Tamworth

3.4003.6003.1002.400Diff:
Exec: 8.4508.3508.5509.550

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.950 11.650 11.85011.950 47.400
Place: 5T 11* 19T 31* 11T

11T

Stephanie Taylor7101
NSW Academy

3.7003.8003.4002.400Diff:
Exec: 8.4007.9008.7509.000

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.400 12.150 12.10011.700 47.350
Place: 51* 3 30T 15T 13 

13 

Zoe Duarte7109
PLC

3.5003.7003.1002.400Diff:
Exec: 8.3008.5008.6009.100

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.500 11.700 11.80012.200 47.200
Place: 40T 10 12T 35T 14 

14 

Olivia Newson7103
Penrith

3.9003.5003.1002.400Diff:
Exec: 8.2008.6508.1509.250

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.650 11.250 12.10012.150 47.150
Place: 26 26* 14* 15T 15T

15T

Alyssa Leong7073
Hornsby

3.5003.3003.1002.400Diff:
Exec: 8.7508.5008.5509.050

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.450 11.650 12.25011.800 47.150
Place: 46* 11* 26 8* 15T

15T

Emily Spyrou7040
Caringbah

3.5003.6002.3002.400Diff:
Exec: 8.3508.9008.3509.600

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.000 10.650 11.85012.500 47.000
Place: 2* 46T 3* 31* 17 

17 

Tenaya Hegarty7157
Wollongong

3.5003.5002.5002.400Diff:
Exec: 8.6008.6508.2509.500

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.900 10.750 12.10012.150 46.900
Place: 7* 42* 14* 15T 18 

18 

Sienna Noll7039
Caringbah

3.3003.3003.1002.400Diff:
Exec: 8.7008.9508.4508.650

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.050 11.550 12.00012.250 46.850
Place: 75 14* 10T 22 19T

19T

Bridget Denham7155
Wollongong

3.2003.4003.2002.400Diff:
Exec: 8.4008.5508.5509.150

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.550 11.750 11.60011.950 46.850
Place: 34T 8* 19T 44T 19T

19T
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Jasmyn Robertson7141
Sydney Academy

3.3003.3003.0002.400Diff:
Exec: 8.2008.7508.3509.450

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.850 11.350 11.50012.050 46.750
Place: 11* 24* 16* 51T 21 

21 

Anyka Diancin7164
Icon

3.6003.3003.1002.400Diff:
Exec: 8.9508.4507.5509.350

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.750 10.650 12.55011.750 46.700
Place: 17* 46T 27T 2 22 

22 

Jemma Baker7144
Tamworth

3.5003.5002.5002.400Diff:
Exec: 8.7008.4008.3009.350

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.750 10.800 12.20011.900 46.650
Place: 17T 40T 23* 10T 23T

23T

Amalia Combes7154
Wollongong

3.2003.6003.3002.400Diff:
Exec: 8.8508.0508.1509.100

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.500 11.450 12.05011.650 46.650
Place: 40* 19T 33T 19T 23T

23T

Lexi May7147
Tamworth

3.5003.5002.5002.400Diff:
Exec: 8.4008.5508.1509.550

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.950 10.650 11.90012.050 46.550
Place: 5T 46* 16T 27* 25T

25T

Alika Ho7034
Bunnerong

3.5003.3003.2002.400Diff:
Exec: 8.4508.6508.2508.800

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.200 11.450 11.95011.950 46.550
Place: 65 19* 19T 23* 25T

25T

Chesney Baillie7123
Pymble

3.3003.4003.1002.400Diff:
Exec: 8.4508.2508.5509.050

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.450 11.650 11.75011.650 46.500
Place: 46* 11* 33T 38T 27 

27 

Brooke Robinson7142
Sydney Academy

3.4003.4002.5002.400Diff:
Exec: 8.5008.4508.6009.200

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.600 11.100 11.90011.850 46.450
Place: 27* 34 25 27T 28 

28 

Michaela Smith7054
EGA

3.7003.8002.5002.400Diff:
Exec: 8.5008.5007.4009.600

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.000 9.900 12.20012.300 46.400
Place: 2* 69 9 10T 29 

29 

Nilufar Memar7052
EGA

3.5003.6003.1002.400Diff:
Exec: 8.2507.8508.3509.150

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.550 11.450 11.75011.450 46.200
Place: 34* 19T 46T 38T 30 

30 
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Rheanna McMahon7060
Gladesville

3.6003.5003.2002.400Diff:
Exec: 8.5508.4507.2509.150

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.550 10.450 12.15011.950 46.100
Place: 34T 57T 19T 13T 31 

31 

Ava Waddups7143
Sydney Academy

3.3003.4002.4002.400Diff:
Exec: 8.5008.1508.5509.200

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.600 10.950 11.80011.550 45.900
Place: 27T 36T 39* 35* 32 

32 

Olivia Buckerfield7046
Central West

3.2003.3003.1002.400Diff:
Exec: 8.7508.0007.9009.200

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.600 11.000 11.95011.300 45.850
Place: 27* 35 50* 23T 33 

33 

Gemma Guthrie7033
Bunnerong

3.3003.6003.2002.400Diff:
Exec: 7.9507.7508.7508.750

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.150 11.950 11.25011.350 45.700
Place: 66* 4T 48T 60* 34 

34 

Taylor Rondeau7076
Icon

3.4003.2002.5002.400Diff:
Exec: 8.7508.4007.9509.050

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.450 10.450 12.15011.600 45.650
Place: 46* 57* 37* 13T 35T

35T

Isobelle De Silva7129
Shire

3.3003.3002.5002.400Diff:
Exec: 8.6008.7508.0508.750

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.150 10.550 11.90012.050 45.650
Place: 66T 50* 16* 27T 35T

35T

Emily Hodge7126
SGC

3.6003.5002.5002.400Diff:
Exec: 8.4507.6508.1509.350

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.750 10.650 12.05011.150 45.600
Place: 17T 46* 57T 19T 37 

37 

Emily Evans7049
EGA

3.3003.3003.1002.400Diff:
Exec: 7.9508.4007.8009.300

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.700 10.900 11.25011.700 45.550
Place: 21T 38 30* 60* 38 

38 

Maya Saad7037
Bunnerong

3.5003.3002.5002.400Diff:
Exec: 8.1008.4008.0509.200

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.600 10.550 11.60011.700 45.450
Place: 27* 50* 30* 44T 39T

39T

Felicity Turner7163
Wollongong

3.3003.2003.1002.400Diff:
Exec: 8.3508.4008.1508.550

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 10.950 11.250 11.65011.600 45.450
Place: 76T 26* 37* 41* 39T

39T
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Abbi Davies7019
Blackert

3.4003.6003.0002.400Diff:
Exec: 8.8007.7007.3509.150

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.550 10.350 12.20011.300 45.400
Place: 34* 64T 50T 10T 41 

41 

Mia Burrows7047
EGA

3.5003.6002.5002.400Diff:
Exec: 8.3507.6507.9009.400

ND: __.___-0.100__._____.___
Final: 11.800 10.400 11.85011.150 45.200
Place: 14T 60* 57T 31* 42 

42 

Kali Dyer7062
Gosford

3.7003.1002.5002.400Diff:
Exec: 8.0008.6507.9008.850

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.250 10.400 11.70011.750 45.100
Place: 60* 60* 27T 40 43 

43 

Jaidyn-Lee Khoury7114
PLC

3.6003.3003.1002.400Diff:
Exec: 7.8007.9008.0508.850

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.250 11.150 11.40011.200 45.000
Place: 60* 31* 55T 53T 44 

44 

Maya Piggott7026
Blackert

3.3003.3003.1002.400Diff:
Exec: 8.3506.9008.4509.150

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.550 11.550 11.65010.200 44.950
Place: 34* 14* 70* 41* 45 

45 

Taylor Liew7051
EGA

3.5003.5003.1002.400Diff:
Exec: 8.7507.7006.5509.400

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.800 9.650 12.25011.200 44.900
Place: 14T 74 55T 8* 46 

46 

Jessica Newman7161
Wollongong

3.3003.4002.5002.400Diff:
Exec: 8.5007.7008.0009.050

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.450 10.500 11.80011.100 44.850
Place: 46* 55* 59* 35* 47T

47T

Kayleigh Ramsay7140
Sydney Academy

3.3003.4002.5002.400Diff:
Exec: 8.3507.7008.2508.950

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.350 10.750 11.65011.100 44.850
Place: 54* 42* 59* 41* 47T

47T

Clara O'Reilly7092
MWGC

3.3003.2003.0002.400Diff:
Exec: 7.8008.3507.8508.950

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.350 10.850 11.10011.550 44.850
Place: 54* 39 39T 68T 47T

47T

Alyssa Barkley7152
Wollongong

3.3003.3003.2002.400Diff:
Exec: 7.7008.0008.2508.700

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.100 11.450 11.00011.300 44.850
Place: 69T 19* 50* 71 47T

47T
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Bella Turner7028
Blackert

3.3003.2003.0002.400Diff:
Exec: 8.1007.0008.3509.400

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.800 11.350 11.40010.200 44.750
Place: 14T 24* 70T 53* 51T

51T

Ashlee Murray7053
EGA

3.5003.0003.2002.400Diff:
Exec: 8.0507.3508.0509.200

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.600 11.250 11.55010.350 44.750
Place: 27T 26T 69 47T 51T

51T

Ava Pietranski7036
Bunnerong

3.5003.4003.1002.400Diff:
Exec: 8.4006.4508.4509.000

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.400 11.550 11.9009.850 44.700
Place: 51* 14* 76 27* 53T

53T

Emma Otsyula7162
Wollongong

2.9003.5002.5002.400Diff:
Exec: 8.3508.2507.9508.850

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.250 10.450 11.25011.750 44.700
Place: 60* 57* 27T 60T 53T

53T

Alix Cooksey7018
Blackert

3.4003.3003.1002.400Diff:
Exec: 7.9507.7507.6009.200

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.600 10.700 11.35011.050 44.700
Place: 27* 45 61T 58 53T

53T

Hayley Flanagan7156
Wollongong

2.9003.3003.2002.400Diff:
Exec: 7.9508.0008.3008.550

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 10.950 11.500 10.85011.300 44.600
Place: 76T 17T 50* 72 56 

56 

Summer Hoban7131
Shire

3.3003.3003.1002.400Diff:
Exec: 7.9008.2507.2509.000

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.400 10.350 11.20011.550 44.500
Place: 51T 64T 39T 64* 57T

57T

Maya Anderson7031
Bunnerong

3.4003.5003.1002.400Diff:
Exec: 7.3008.0508.0508.700

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.100 11.150 10.70011.550 44.500
Place: 69* 31* 39T 74* 57T

57T

Sophia Heath7113
PLC

3.4003.0002.5002.400Diff:
Exec: 7.7007.9508.4509.100

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.500 10.950 11.10010.950 44.500
Place: 40* 36T 64 68T 57T

57T

Makayla Dykyj7021
Blackert

3.4003.1002.4002.400Diff:
Exec: 8.4507.0508.3509.300

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.700 10.750 11.85010.150 44.450
Place: 21* 42T 73 31* 60T

60T
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Sofia O'Sullivan7118
PLC

3.7003.3002.7002.400Diff:
Exec: 7.8506.9008.5009.100

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.500 11.200 11.55010.200 44.450
Place: 40T 29T 70* 47T 60T

60T

Chloe Holmes7050
EGA

3.4003.4002.5002.400Diff:
Exec: 8.1507.6008.0508.900

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.300 10.550 11.55011.000 44.400
Place: 58T 50* 63 47T 62 

62 

Bethan Lahive7042
Castle Hill

3.5002.9003.0002.400Diff:
Exec: 8.0008.6506.9508.950

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.350 9.950 11.50011.550 44.350
Place: 54* 68 39T 51T 63 

63 

Annalisa Trupke7055
EGA

3.3003.3002.5002.400Diff:
Exec: 7.9008.2007.9008.700

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.100 10.400 11.20011.500 44.200
Place: 69T 60* 45 64* 64 

64 

Samantha Phillips7105
Penrith

3.3003.4003.1002.400Diff:
Exec: 8.1008.1506.6009.050

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.450 9.700 11.40011.550 44.100
Place: 46* 72T 39* 53* 65 

65 

Dana Apoderado7013
Bankstown

3.3003.4002.5002.400Diff:
Exec: 7.7507.9507.3509.300

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.700 9.850 11.05011.350 43.950
Place: 21* 70 48T 70 66 

66 

Riva Burkett7032
Bunnerong

3.4003.5003.1002.400Diff:
Exec: 7.9007.5507.3008.700

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.100 10.400 11.30011.050 43.850
Place: 69T 60T 61T 59 67 

67 

Caitlin Brown7001
AAGI

3.4003.4002.5002.400Diff:
Exec: 7.4007.9007.5009.100

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.500 10.000 10.80011.300 43.600
Place: 40* 67 50T 73 68 

68 

Natasha Low7023
Blackert

3.3003.3002.5002.400Diff:
Exec: 8.1006.8008.0508.950

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.350 10.550 11.40010.100 43.400
Place: 54* 50* 74 53* 69 

69 

Maddison Cooney7048
Ascham

3.7003.0002.5002.400Diff:
Exec: 7.9007.5507.2509.100

ND: __.___-0.100__._____.___
Final: 11.500 9.750 11.60010.450 43.300
Place: 40* 71 67 44T 70 

70 
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Caitlin Gibson-Smith7088
MWGC

3.4003.2002.5002.400Diff:
Exec: 7.3007.6007.8508.900

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.300 10.350 10.70010.800 43.150
Place: 58T 64T 65 74* 71 

71 

Coco Dobbie7020
Blackert

2.7003.5002.4002.400Diff:
Exec: 8.5506.4008.4008.750

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.150 10.800 11.2509.900 43.100
Place: 66* 40T 75 60T 72 

72 

Sophie Rose7027
Blackert

3.3003.3002.5002.400Diff:
Exec: 8.1005.9008.0009.500

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.900 10.500 11.4009.200 43.000
Place: 7* 55* 77 53* 73 

73 

Stella Koulos7115
PLC

3.5003.5002.5002.400Diff:
Exec: 7.2008.1506.8508.850

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.250 9.350 10.70011.650 42.950
Place: 60* 76 33* 74T 74 

74 

Hannah Ring7059
FDLC

3.3003.3001.8002.400Diff:
Exec: 7.8507.1007.9008.850

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.250 9.700 11.15010.400 42.500
Place: 60* 72T 68 66T 75 

75 

Nina Terrey7095
MWGC

3.4003.2001.8002.400Diff:
Exec: 7.7507.5007.7008.700

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.100 9.500 11.15010.700 42.450
Place: 69* 75 66 66T 76 

76 

Mia Shipley7094
MWGC

3.3003.3003.1002.400Diff:
Exec: 7.0008.1505.1508.700

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.100 8.250 10.30011.450 41.100
Place: 69* 77 46T 77 77 

77 
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